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N -

Nome
SHEIK
FARAO
VOIHTI
TITAN
CARIJO
TURBINADO
CACHORRAO
CAPRICHO
MAQUINA
AVATAR
INFINITO
BARTO K
FURIOSO
SOBERANO
LOTOFACIL

Anilha
014931
058724
004330
012212
008370
588600
108883
075691
020856
120143
099603
014795
002511
042291
010630

Dono
JOSE CLAUDIO
MARCOS
CARLAO
NERIO
JOAO VITOR
RODRIGO DEGOBA
FRANCIS
ALMIR
ALMIR
ELIAS
DARLI
CARLOS EDUARDO
EDELIO JR
FRANCIS
FABIO

Cidade
S.MARIA JETIBA
AF. CLAUDIO
AF.C
PEDRA AZUL
AFONSO CLAUDIO
CARIACICA
AF. CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AF CLAUDIO
BREJETUBA

AF. CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
LARANJA TERRA
AFONSO CLAUDIO

TRINCA FERRO 26/12/2021

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
93/177 30
94/152 28
88/150 26
110/146 24
910/143 22
93/138 20
84/136 18
92/135 16
92/135 14
99/129 12
87/125 10
74/123 8
79/115 6
59/103 4
59/103 2
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